
DRAW VERSION 1 
SWGA Women’s Irish Day @ Torquay 

 

 

MONDAY 9TH FEBRUARY – 8AM START – REGISTRATION FROM 7.15AM 
 
CANCELLATIONS OR CHANGES TO:  ANGELA FOOTT 0418 315 548  OR WENDY : 0401318119 
 
Time Hole Name CLUB   
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08:00 1 Thomas / Rogers / Lynch / Brimley   
  THOMAS, Mandy  Barwon Valley Golf Club 
  ROGERS, Lija  Barwon Valley Golf Club 
  LYNCH, Ann  Barwon Valley Golf Club 
  BRIMLEY, Tania  Barwon Valley Golf Club 
 
08:08 1 Hannah / THOMAS / Philp / Lewin   
  HANNAH, Vicki  Apollo Bay Golf Club 
  THOMAS, Stacey  Apollo Bay Golf Club 
  PHILP, Vicki  Apollo Bay Golf Club 
  LEWIN, Geraldine  Riverview Ladies Golf Club 
 
08:00 2 McManus / Szulik / Rowe / McIntyre   
  MCMANUS, Christine  Queenscliff Golf Club 
  SZULIK, Therese  Queenscliff Golf Club 
  ROWE, Janina  Queenscliff Golf Club 
  MCINTYRE, Michele  Queenscliff Golf Club 
 
08:00 3 Thomas / Haniver / Bernardelle / Long   
  THOMAS, Kylie  Ocean Grove Golf Club 
  HANIVER, Janine  Ocean Grove Golf Club 
  BERNARDELLE, Anne  Ocean Grove Golf Club 
  LONG, Anita  Ocean Grove Golf Club 
 
08:00 4 Reilly / Harvey / Seehusen / Pruys   
  REILLY, Donna  The Sands Torquay Golf Club 
  HARVEY, Andrea  The Sands Torquay Golf Club 
  SEEHUSEN, Diane  The Sands Torquay Golf Club 
  PRUYS, Jane  The Sands Torquay Golf Club 
 
08:08 4 McIntyre / Mather / Lovelock / Beales   
  MCINTYRE, Leanne  East Geelong Golf Club 
  MATHER, Judith  East Geelong Golf Club 
  LOVELOCK, Katrina  East Geelong Golf Club 
  BEALES, Helen  East Geelong Golf Club 
 
08:00 5 Kerr / House / Fitzpatrick / Larson   
  KERR, Lindy  Curlewis Golf Club 
  HOUSE, Karen  Curlewis Golf Club 
  FITZPATRICK, Fiona  Curlewis Golf Club 
  LARSON, Shirley  Curlewis Golf Club 
 
08:08 5 Daffy / Caple / Lawrie / Parkes   
  DAFFY, Danielle  Lara Golf Club (previously Elcho Park) 
  CAPLE, Merilyn  Lara Golf Club (previously Elcho Park) 
  LAWRIE, Jennifer  Lara Golf Club (previously Elcho Park) 
  PARKES, Jill  Lara Golf Club (previously Elcho Park) 
 
08:00 6 Parkinson / HARDY / Quick / Nghiem   
  PARKINSON, Jean  Clifton Springs Golf Club 
  HARDY, KERRY  Clifton Springs Golf Club 
  QUICK, Jennifer  Clifton Springs Golf Club 
  NGHIEM, Nina  Clifton Springs Golf Club 
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08:00 7 Kearney / Massey / Robins / Smith   
  KEARNEY, Marisa  Barwon Valley Golf Club 
  MASSEY, Michelle  Barwon Valley Golf Club 
  ROBINS, Karen  Barwon Valley Golf Club 
  SMITH, Wendy  Barwon Valley Golf Club 
 
08:08 7 Young / Powell / Williams / Greig   
  YOUNG, Rosemary  Ocean Grove Golf Club 
  POWELL, Lesley  Ocean Grove Golf Club 
  WILLIAMS, Ann  Ocean Grove Golf Club 
  GREIG, Maree  Ocean Grove Golf Club 
 
08:00 8 Nott / McLachlan / Brain / Gordon   
  NOTT, Marion  Birregurra Golf Club 
  MCLACHLAN, Sylvia  Birregurra Golf Club 
  BRAIN, Judy  Birregurra Golf Club 
  GORDON, Janet  Birregurra Golf Club 
 
08:00 9 Hanna / Gecsek / Atkin / Brooks   
  HANNA, Megan  Curlewis Golf Club 
  GECSEK, Darlene  Curlewis Golf Club 
  ATKIN, Elizabeth  Queens Park Golf Club 
  BROOKS, Roslyn  Queens Park Golf Club 
 
08:00 10 NICHOLLS / BRUENJES / Dyer / Richardson   
  NICHOLLS, Debra  Inverleigh Golf Club 
  BRUENJES, Sascha  Inverleigh Golf Club 
  DYER, Sally  Inverleigh Golf Club 
  RICHARDSON, Lesley  Inverleigh Golf Club 
 
08:00 11 England / Kennedy / DeBon / Halpin   
  ENGLAND, Susan  Lorne Country Club 
  KENNEDY, Anne Maree  Lorne Country Club 
  DEBON, Danielle  Lorne Country Club 
  HALPIN, Bronwyn  Lorne Country Club 
 
08:08 11 Vesey / Alston / Bartel / Cuthbert   
  VESEY, Robyn  Winchelsea Golf Club 
  ALSTON, Elizabeth  Winchelsea Golf Club 
  BARTEL, Di  Winchelsea Golf Club 
  CUTHBERT, Sue  Winchelsea Golf Club 
 
08:00 12 Stokes / Dickins / Brennan / Devries   
  STOKES, Ann  Anglesea Golf Club 
  DICKINS, Caroline  Anglesea Golf Club 
  BRENNAN, Claire  Anglesea Golf Club 
  DEVRIES, Marg  Anglesea Golf Club 
 
08:08 12 Cullen / Rogers / Beatty / Marmo   
  CULLEN, Barbara  Apollo Bay Golf Club 
  ROGERS, Thip  Apollo Bay Golf Club 
  BEATTY, Susan  Apollo Bay Golf Club 
  MARMO, Tina  Apollo Bay Golf Club 
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08:00 13 Luppino / Fry / Lyons / Wayth   
  LUPPINO, Barbara  Queenscliff Golf Club 
  FRY, Judy  Queenscliff Golf Club 
  LYONS, Siobhan  Royal Melbourne Golf Club 
  WAYTH, Loretta  Queenscliff Golf Club 
 
08:00 14 Horne / Booth / Addison-Radford / Reid   
  HORNE, Susan  Thirteenth Beach Golf Club 
  BOOTH, Carolyne  Thirteenth Beach Golf Club 
  ADDISON-RADFORD, Jodi  Thirteenth Beach Golf Club 
  REID, Sarah  Thirteenth Beach Golf Club 
 
08:00 15 Kelcey / Malloch / Smith / Newby   
  KELCEY, Rachael  Curlewis Golf Club 
  MALLOCH, Patricia  Curlewis Golf Club 
  SMITH, Dianne  Curlewis Golf Club 
  NEWBY, Carol  Curlewis Golf Club 
 
08:08 15 Crisp / Jefferies / Irving / Monahan   
  CRISP, Susan  Curlewis Golf Club 
  JEFFERIES, Anni  Curlewis Golf Club 
  IRVING, Deborah  Curlewis Golf Club 
  MONAHAN, Jeanette  Curlewis Golf Club 
 
08:00 16 PRATT / PLANE / GEALL / WALKER   
  PRATT, MEG  Portarlington Golf Club 
  PLANE, MICHELLE  Portarlington Golf Club 
  GEALL, SHEREE  Portarlington Golf Club 
  WALKER, JULIE  Portarlington Golf Club 
 
08:00 17 Miller / Bray / Taylor / Appleby   
  MILLER, Sally  The Sands Torquay Golf Club 
  BRAY, Noels  The Sands Torquay Golf Club 
  TAYLOR, Kirby  The Sands Torquay Golf Club 
  APPLEBY, Patricia  The Sands Torquay Golf Club 
 
08:08 17 NEWMAN / HOLLAND / HOOD / VOGEL   
  NEWMAN, FIONA  Portarlington Golf Club 
  HOLLAND, SUSAN  Portarlington Golf Club 
  HOOD, LEANNE  Portarlington Golf Club 
  VOGEL, NORMA  Portarlington Golf Club 
 
08:00 18 Phelps / Rogers / Narita / McCoombe   
  PHELPS, Lisa  Thirteenth Beach Golf Club 
  ROGERS, Janine  Victoria Golf Club 
  NARITA, Gayle  Thirteenth Beach Golf Club 
  MCCOOMBE, Kerryn  Thirteenth Beach Golf Club 
 
08:08 18 Cresswell / Stevens / Wesols / O'Neill   
  CRESSWELL, Sharon  Ocean Grove Golf Club 
  STEVENS, Susan  Ocean Grove Golf Club 
  WESOLS, Elizabeth  Ocean Grove Golf Club 
  O'NEILL, Deborah  Ocean Grove Golf Club 
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